
Day Date Time Event 
Buy-in / 

Entry Fee 
Starting Chips 
Time per level 

Tuesday 12/2 10:10am 
$135 No Limit Hold’em 

Registration and Re-entries available 9am to the start of level 8                                                 
(Approximately 12:40pm) 

$110 / 
$25 

15,000 
20 Min 

Tuesday 12/2 4:10pm 

$195 Satellite                                                           
win an entry into the $1,190 Foxwoods Winter Championship 

with the $10 dealer add-on ($1,200 total) 
Registration and Re-entries available 3pm to the start of level 7 

(Approximately 6:25pm) 

$163 / 
$32 

20,000 
20 Min 

Thursday 12/4 10:10am 

$195 Satellite                                                           
win an entry into the $1,190 Foxwoods Winter Championship 

with the $10 dealer add-on ($1,200 total)  
Registration and Re-entries available 9am to the start of level 7 

(Approximately 12:25pm) 

$163 / 
$32 

20,000 
20 Min 

Thursday 12/4 5:10pm 
$255 No Limit Hold’em 

Registration and Re-entries available 4pm to the start of level 9                                                 
(Approximately 8pm) 

$214 / 
$41 

30,000 
20 / 25 Min 

Friday 12/5 11:10am 

$1,190 NLH Foxwoods 
Winter Championship                                

Registration and Re-entries available 9am to the start of level 10 
(Approximately 6:25pm) 

$1,070 / 
$120 

35,000 
40 Min 

Saturday 12/6 11:10am 
$1,190 NLH Foxwoods Winter Championship                                

Day 2                           
  

$1,190 NLH Foxwoods                      
Winter Championship 

Schedule of events for 

December 2nd through December 6th
 

All events feature an optional $5 dealer add-on ($10 dealer add-on for the $1,190 event)                                                                   

for additional 5,000 non-value tournament chips.                                                                                

100% of the Add-on collection goes to the Poker Dealer and Associates toke pool. 

Follow us on x @FoxwoodsPoker or Foxwoods.com/poker for structures, promotions and new information 


