

\$1,190 NLH Foxwoods Winter Championship

Schedule of events for December 2nd through December 6th

Day	Date	Time	Event	Buy-in / Entry Fee	Starting Chips Time per level
Tuesday	12/2	10:10am	\$135 No Limit Hold'em Registration and Re-entries available 9am to the start of level 8 (Approximately 12:40pm)	\$110 / \$25	15,000 20 Min
Tuesday	12/2	4:10pm	\$195 Satellite win an entry into the \$1,190 Foxwoods Winter Championship with the \$10 dealer add-on (\$1,200 total) Registration and Re-entries available 3pm to the start of level 7 (Approximately 6:25pm)	\$163 / \$32	20,000 20 Min
Thursday	12/4	10:10am	\$195 Satellite win an entry into the \$1,190 Foxwoods Winter Championship with the \$10 dealer add-on (\$1,200 total) Registration and Re-entries available 9am to the start of level 7 (Approximately 12:25pm)	\$163 / \$32	20,000 20 Min
Thursday	12/4	5:10pm	\$255 No Limit Hold'em Registration and Re-entries available 4pm to the start of level 9 (Approximately 8pm)	\$214 / \$41	30,000 20 / 25 Min
Friday	12/5	11:10am	\$1,190 NLH Foxwoods Winter Championship Registration and Re-entries available 9am to the start of level 10 (Approximately 6:25pm)	\$1,070 / \$120	35,000 40 Min
Saturday	12/6	11:10am	\$1,190 NLH Foxwoods Winter Championship Day 2		

All events feature an optional \$5 dealer add-on (\$10 dealer add-on for the \$1,190 event) for additional 5,000 non-value tournament chips.

100% of the Add-on collection goes to the Poker Dealer and Associates toke pool.